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Training for
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Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata
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INTERNATIONAL CENTRE FOR LOCAL GOVERNANCE AUDIT
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Start
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Max
Capacity

1

Regional
Capacity
Building
and
Knowledge
Institute,
Kolkata

2209002024101 General

Finance
and Ap
propriati
on Acco
unts

O
01-0
7-20
24

02-
07-
2024

Participants
engaged in
the audit of
Finance and
Appropriation
Accounts for
Central
Ministries

7 20

2 Regional
Capacity
Building
and

2209002024141 General Inductio
n Traini
ng

O 04-0
7-20
24

23-
08-
2024

DRAAOs
recommended
by concerned
offices

109 109

System Automation Initiative (SAI) -

Capacity Building

Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General of

India



08/07/2024, 13:09 SAI-Capacity Building
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Phase-1
(Online)

All India
Programme
on Audit of
Railway
Finance and
Appropriation
Accounts

MCTP Level-
2 (1st batch)

Civil
Accounts
including
GASAB
(Online)

Knowledge
Institute,
Kolkata

3

Regional
Capacity
Building
and
Knowledge
Institute,
Kolkata

2209002024115 General
Railway
s audit

C
08-0
7-20
24

10-
07-
2024

AAO onwards 19 20

4

Regional
Capacity
Building
and
Knowledge
Institute,
Kolkata

2209002024114 General
MCTP
Level 2

C
18-0
7-20
24

25-
07-
2024

AAOs with
more than 7
years of
service

18 30

5

Regional
Capacity
Building
and
Knowledge
Institute,
Kolkata

2209002024116 General
Civil Ac
counts

O
29-0
7-20
24

31-
07-
2024

Doing works
on Civil
Accounts and
State Audit

11 20

Scheduled as per COTP; Newly added(not in COTP); Re-scheduled
courses; Cancelled courses; Postponed (Dates yet to be decided)
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