



System Automation Initiative (SAI) - Capacity Building



Office of the Comptroller and Auditor General of India

Training Calendar Sushovan Chatterjee : TRG Institute Admin (All Training Institutes Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata KNOWLEDGE AND CAPACITY BUILDING WING HQRS. INITEDNIATIONIAL CENTRE EOD LOCAL COVEDNIANICE ALIDIT *Click on a Training Institute to view its Training programmes. For multiple selection, use ctrl key. 01-07-2 31-07-2 SEARCH Knowledge Course **Event** Centre Type Type All E... ΑII Topic Sub Category All Ca... Category All Ca... Location ΑII

SNo	Training	Course Code	Course	Subject	Name of	Classroom			Entry	Slots	Max
	Institute		Type		Training	/ Online	date	date	Behaviour	Alloted	Capacity
1	Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata	2209002024101	General	Finance and Ap propriati on Acco unts	Workshop on Finance and Appropriation Accounts of Central Ministries (Online)	0	01-0 7-20 24	02- 07- 2024	Participants engaged in the audit of Finance and Appropriation Accounts for Central Ministries	7	20
2	Regional Capacity Building and	2209002024141	General	Inductio n Traini ng	Induction Training for DRAAOs Railways	0	04-0 7-20 24	23- 08- 2024	DRAAOs recommended by concerned offices	109	109

SAI-Capacity Building

	Knowledge Institute, Kolkata				Phase-1 (Online)						
3	Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata	2209002024115	General	Railway s audit	All India Programme on Audit of Railway Finance and Appropriation Accounts	С	08-0 7-20 24	10- 07- 2024	AAO onwards	19	20
4	Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata	2209002024114	General	MCTP Level 2	MCTP Level- 2 (1st batch)	С	18-0 7-20 24	25- 07- 2024	AAOs with more than 7 years of service	18	30
5	Regional Capacity Building and Knowledge Institute, Kolkata	2209002024116	General	Civil Ac counts	Civil Accounts including GASAB (Online)	0		31- 07- 2024	Doing works on Civil Accounts and State Audit	11	20

Scheduled as per COTP; Newly added(not in COTP); Re-scheduled

courses; Cancelled courses; Postponed (Dates yet to be decided)